
9º · HIGHEST AVERAGE PER GENERATION

GRADO PROMEDIO
99.4

99.4

NOMBRE

9D

9E

VALERIA MULE CONTRERAS

VICTORIA CANTU CENICEROS

9º · MATH EXPERT

GRADO

9C

NOMBRE
ANDRICK SALVADOR MORALES BARBOSA

9º · SPELLING BEE

GRADO

9D

NOMBRE
JENNIFER ESTEFANIA LOYA BECERRA



9º A · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
GAEL GARCIA VAZQUEZ

CRISTOPHER ALEXANDER SALAS GUZMAN

95.5

95.51ro.

9º B · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALERIA ROBLES HERNANDEZ 98.3

9º B · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
JOSE FRANCISCO SALAS LOPEZ 

JUAN MANUEL VILLARREAL MORAL 

ARIANNA GABRIELA DIAZ SILVA

ANACRISTINA FARIAS SALINAS  

97.3

97.2

97.2

97.03ro.

2do.

2do.



9º B · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JOSE PABLO GARZA GARZA 

JUANA LUZ PALACIOS DAVILA

ISABELLA FLORES IBARRA

TABATHA VICTORIA CABRERA GARCIA

ANGEL GABRIEL SOLIS PALACIOS

ANGELIA GISLENY ROJAS ELIZALDI

JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO 

SOFIA ALANIS GONZÁLEZ 

96.5

96.5

95.9

95.6

95.5

95.3

95.1

95.1

9º C · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

KAREN PAOLA BARRERA BASILIO

VALERIA AIDE ANGUIANO ALVAREZ 

VICTORIA HERNANDEZ SILVA

98.8

98.5

98.4

9º C · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
MAURICIO GALVAN CHAPA

MARIANN VALDES GARCIA

CESAR MAURICIO BUSTOS MORALES 

RICARDO MENDEZ CARRILLO

97.8

97.8

97.6

97.4

2do.

3ro.



9º C · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALEJANDRO ACEVEDO NAVA

ANDRICK SALVADOR MORALES BARBOSA

VICTOR TREVIÑO GOMEZ

ELIAS ALEXANDER MUÑOZ RAMIREZ

HUMBERTO EMILIANO PADILLA CARDENAS

97.2

96.9

96.2

96.0

95.0

9º D · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DANIELA LIZETH GARZA FLORES

JENNIFER ESTEFANIA LOYA BECERRA

MIRANDA SANTOS GUTIERREZ 

98.7

98.6

98.1

9º D · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
MELISA JUAREZ LIRA

XIMENA HERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ  

PAOLA ALEJANDRA ARREDONDO RODRIGUEZ

97.6

96.4

95.9

2do.

3ro.



8º D · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DAVID ORLANDO CERDA VELAZQUEZ

MIRANDA PUENTE MARTINEZ

NORY SOPHIA GUILLEN VILLARREAL

98.9

98.9

98.1

8º D · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
LUCIANA VELOSO MONTEMAYOR 

ROBERTO ADRIAN GOMEZ MARTINEZ 

ERIKA JANIRET PEÑA CORTES

GABRIELA REYNA NAVAR 

97.9

97.9

97.4

96.8

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

8º D · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALERIA BALDERAS CRUZ

CARLOS ALBERTO SEPULVEDA TREVIÑO

PAULINA CUEVAS SANCHEZ 

TANIA LINETTE ZAVALA GARCIA 

96.7

95.9

95.6

95.0

9º D · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ABEL GONZALEZ GARCIA 

LORENZZA SILVANA RAMIREZ GONZALEZ

95.2

95.2

9º E · EXCELLENCE

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CAMILA SALGADO MUÑIZ 98.5

9º E · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE
THELMA VALERIA SALINAS RODRIGUEZ

IVANNA JASSO SANCHEZ 

DANIEL HERIBERTO GUTIERREZ AREVALO

ALFONSO VILLARREAL DE LA GARZA

97.5

97.4

97.4

96.6

2do.

2do.

3ro.

9º E · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VERONICA MICHELLE CERDA GALVAN

HUMBERTO CABALLERO PEREZ

GONZALO ALBERTO GONZALEZ SANTOS

95.8

95.6

95.2


